
CUPA DE IARNA - CS VERGILIUS
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F):  16 F FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

06-12.01.2018 IASI Catalin COSTAS

6793

27105

3

24833

4

29260

2

31934

0

31205

1

II

I

III

V

IV

0-6;0-6 0-6;0-6

IOSUB 

MIRUNA

NECULA 

ANASTASIA

7-5;3-6;2-6

6-0;6-0 6-0;6-0

5-7;6-3;6-2

6-0;6-1 6-0;6-0

Locul 

ocupat

Nr 

victorii

6-1;6-1

MUNTEANU 

DARIA CS TENIS 

CLUB CORECO

6-0;6-06-0;6-06-1;6-0

SIMIONICA MARIA 
TC MICUL AS

IOSUB MIRUNA 
AS TENIS CLUB LEO

NECULA 

ANASTASIA AS 

TENIS CLUB LEO

0-6;1-6

0-6;0-6 0-6;0-6 0-6;0-6

1-6;0-6 1-6;1-6

              Nume

Nume

ANDREI 

BIANCA

MUNTEANU 

DARIA

SIMIONICA 

MARIA

ANDREI BIANCA 
CS CFR IASI 2002 

1-6;0-6 6-1;6-0


